
District 5520 Who Can
Help Me? Rolodex

Club Support
• Donette Wagner - secretary5520@gmail.com
     District Executive Secretary
• Jeff Weinrach - jweinrach5520@nmia.com
     District Strategic Planning/Club Support Cadre Chair
• Debbie LeMon - deblemon5520@gmail.com
     District Bookkeeper

Youth Programs
• PDG Dick Jones - rjone9755@aol.com
     Youth Protection and Crisis Management
• Tony Pino - tgpino@comcast.net
     District Youth Programs Chair
• Alice Mehlberg - amehlberg@yahoo.com
     District RYLA Chair
• Michelle Frechette - adobeclub@aol.com
     District RYE Chair
• Sarah Jones - newmexime@gmail.com
     District 4-Way Test Essay Contest Chair
• Shane LeMon - shanelemon@aol.com
     Boys RYLA Director
• Joan Lewis - grokeon@gmail.com
     Girls RYLA Director
• PDG Dan Garrison - dgarrison5520@gmail.com
     District Interact Liaison

Training
• PDG Sunny Kellerman - skellerman5520@gmail.com 
     District Training Team Lead
• PDG Dan Garrison - dgarrison5520@gmail.com
     District Rotary Leadership Institute Chair

Toastmasters
• Ofelia Mletzko - ofeliamletzko@gmail.com
     District Rotary/Toastmasters Alliance Chair

DG/DGE/DGN
• DG Richard Haas - richard.haas5520@gmail.com
• DGE Yasser Murga - yassermurga@gmail.com
• DGN Tom Simon - tomrsimon@gmail.com

Foundation
• PDG Linda Woodward - lwoodward6@gmail.com
     District Foundation Chair
• Bob Barnard - rleeb02@gmail.com
     District Grants Chair
• Anne Scott - amscott.dds@gmail.com
     District Stewardship Chair
• Martin Gomez - mgomez@vitalant.org
     Bi-District Conference Chair
• Nikki McDonald - nikkimacdonald1949@gmail.com
     District Polio Plus Chair
• PDG Rick Akins - rickakins1995@icloud.com
     District Triple Crown Chair
• Bob Reid - rjreid@okstate.edu
     District Peace Fellow/Scholars Chair
• Mark Abramson - mark@losranchosguns.com
     District Paul Harris Society Chair
• PDG Tom Lindsay - tnl54th@gmail.com
     District Endowment/Major Gifts Chair
• PDG Tom Walker - ftwalker1@comcast.net
     Zone 26 Endowment/Major Gifts Adviser

Public Image
• Eric Collings - eric@zipprintdesign.com
     District Public Image Chair
• Arturo Barrio - a_barrio@hotmail.com
     Zone 26/27 Public Image

Membership
• Willis Scharmer - wscharmer@tciroswell.com
     District Membership Chair

Empowering Girls
• Jen Dresser -  jennifer.dresser@gmail.com
     District Empowering Girls/Women Chair

Newsletter
• Jessica Onsurez - rotarymaterial@gmail.com
     District Newsletter Editor


